
ScanVan Schedule 646-415-7932 

Date Day Start Time End Time Location Address City Zip Code 

2/11/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM CLARION CALL 

MINISTRIES 

208-15 JAMAICA 

AVENUE 

QUEENS 

VILLAGEE 

11428 

2/12/2023 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM SAPNA - QUEENS 178-36 WEXFORD 

TERRACE SUITE 2C 

JAMAICA 11432 

2/27/2023 Monday 9:00 AM 3:30 PM CENTRO CIVICO 

COLOMBIANO 

90-37 CORONA 

AVENUE 

ELMHURST 11373 

3/25/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 5:00 PM THE FLOATING 

HOSPITAL 

21-01 41ST AVENUE LIC 11101 

3/28/2023 Tuesday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM ALLEN COMMUNITY 

CENTER 

166-01 LINDEN BLVD. JAMAICA 11434 

4/22/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:30 PM BLESSED SACREMENT 

CHURCH 

34-43 93RD ROAD JACKSON 

HEIGHTS 

11372 

5/16/2023 Tuesday 9:00 AM 3:30 PM HANAC 27-40 HOYT AVENUE ASTORIA 11102 

5/21/2023 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM ST BENEDICT THE 

MOOR CHURCH 

171-17 110TH AVENUE JAMAICA 11434 

7/15/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:30 PM BRIGADA DE 

ESPERANZA 

89-07 ASTORIA BLVD EAST ELMHURST 11369 

7/22/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM ST LEO CATHOLIC 

CHURCH 

104-05 49TH AVENUE FLUSHING 11368 

10/28/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM 5:00 PM THE FLOATING 

HOSPITAL 

21-01 41ST AVENUE LIC 11101 
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